ILLINI WEST HIGH SCHOOL 2019-2020 FEE SCHEDULE

Registration Fee	Grades 9 – 12
-	Late Fee
Handbook Replacement Fee	Grades 9 – 12\$10.00
Driver Education	Driving and Class Participation\$100.00
Meal Prices	Student Lunch \$3.00
	Reduced Lunch\$0.40
	Adult Lunch\$3.00
	Extra Milk\$0.30
	Breakfast\$1.25
	Reduced Breakfast\$0.30
Athletic Season Tickets	Includes All Home Regular Season Athletic Events – Admission subject to seating availability and capacity Adults
High School Admission	Adults
IWHS Students receive FREE admission to all	Students & Senior Citizens (62 or Older)
regular season home games	Adults\$2.00
by presenting student ID	Students & Senior Citizens (62 or Older)\$1.00
Spectator Bus	A minimum of 40 students is required at \$5.00 per student.
Student Insurance	School Time: